Fiscal
Year

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ, CALIFORNIA

Table IV - General Fund Property Tax Levies and Collections

Total
Tax

Levy

§ 29,526
29,431
19,910
20,218
20,695
21,378
22,336
23,351
25,059
27,199

Last Ten Fiscal Years

(Reported in Thousands)

Current
Tax

Collection

$ 29,309

29,045
21,093
21,175
21,055
21,602
22,552
23,603
26,031
27,965

180

Percent of
Tax Levy
Collected

993 %
98.7
105.9
104.7
101.7
101.0
101.0
101.1
103.9
102.8

Delinquent Total
Tax Tax
Collections Collections
$ 1,374 $ 30,683
1,524 30,569
6 21,099
(10) 21,165
2 21,057
(104) 21,498
1 22,553
17 23,620
(13) 26,018
(6) 27,959



